OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage1--1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 147 20,71 7,0980 160,0000
2 151 23,59 6,4010 144,2885
3 150 25,80 5,8140 131,0552
4 154 31,78 4,8458 109,2319
5 144 34,41 4,1848 94,3323
6 147 43,75 3,3600 75,7394

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,18
81,91
68,27
58,96
47,34

COMPETITOR

#

31
33
23
16
1
4

Name

Linow, Michael
Schilcher, Guido
Angerer, Klaus
Groll, Stefan
Pauli, Josef
Degen, Marita
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage1--1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 21,67 6,6451 160,0000
2 144 22,20 6,4865 156,1802
3 133 23,09 5,7601 138,6897
4 147 31,50 4,6667 112,3630
5 148 33,93 4,3619 105,0254
6 151 40,30 3,7469 90,2170
7 133 35,95 3,6996 89,0777
8 132 37,58 3,5125 84,5734
9 144 41,87 3,4392 82,8087
10 130 38,23 3,4005 81,8758
11 130 38,62 3,3661 81,0490
12 131 38,95 3,3633 80,9805
13 144 46,99 3,0645 73,7859
14 137 45,45 3,0143 72,5777
15 132 44,03 2,9980 72,1841
16 136 47,93 2,8375 68,3200
17 152 70,98 2,1414 51,5613

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,61
86,68
70,23
65,64
56,39
55,67
52,86
51,76
51,17
50,66
50,61
46,12
45,36
45,12
42,70
32,23

COMPETITOR

#

29
20
6
17
5
3
9
14
8
19
27
7
21
28
25
26
32

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Janik, Thomas
Egenberger, Kuno
Wimmer, Richard
Rummler, Marc
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Klehe, Volker

Kloo, Bernhard
Wagner, Gerhard
Schipp, Hans-Peter
Widmann, Richard
Gattinger, Ludwig
Engelhardt, Kurt
Weiss, Sabine
Lachenmayer, Sonja
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage1--1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 28,65 4,9564 160,0000
2 121 27,13 4,4600 143,9766
3 134 30,30 4,4224 142,7639
4 144 34,74 4,1451 133,8101
5 144 43,40 3,3180 107,1098
6 66 23,45 2,8145 90,8568
7 142 52,66 2,6965 87,0490
8 133 55,93 2,3780 76,7650

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,99
89,23
83,63
66,94
56,79
54,41
47,98

COMPETITOR

#

15
10
30
24
13
22
11
12

Name

Dietrich, Armin

Steffl, Florian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kubel, Manfred
Meyer, Ulrich
Reckziegel, Christian
Tauschwitz, Christian
Yates, Mark
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage1--1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 152 57,27 2,6541 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

18 Baum, Reinhard
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 5,48 7,2993 60,0000

2 49 6,80 7,2059 59,2324

3 54 7,95 6,7925 55,8340

4 35 7,40 4,7297 38,8784

5 25 6,88 3,6337 29,8692

6 39 11,19 3,4853 28,6488

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,72
93,06
64,80
49,78
47,75

COMPETITOR

#

31
33
23
16
4
1

Name

Linow, Michael
Schilcher, Guido
Angerer, Klaus
Groll, Stefan
Degen, Marita
Pauli, Josef
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 5,80 9,3103 60,0000
2 54 6,30 8,5714 55,2381
3 52 6,50 8,0000 51,5556
4 37 5,48 6,7518 43,5118
5 52 7,90 6,5823 42,4191
6 57 8,87 6,4262 41,4130
7 53 8,89 5,9618 38,4202
8 41 7,06 5,8074 37,4252
9 32 7,01 4,5649 29,4183
10 42 10,23 4,1056 26,4581
11 56 14,29 3,9188 25,2546
12 48 14,66 3,2742 21,1005
13 19 7,62 2,4934 16,0688
14 34 16,14 2,1066 13,5757
15 21 11,98 1,7529 11,2966
16 1 14,15 0,0707 0,4554
17 0 11,49 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,06
85,93
72,52
70,70
69,02
64,03
62,38
49,03
44,10
42,09
35,17
26,78
22,63
18,83

0,76
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
6
20
29
9
3
28
7
17
8
26
21
19
32
25
27
14

Name

Wimmer, Richard
Janik, Thomas
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Rummler, Marc
Engelhardt, Kurt
Widmann, Richard
Egenberger, Kuno
Kloo, Bernhard
Lachenmayer, Sonja
Gattinger, Ludwig
Wagner, Gerhard
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Weiss, Sabine
Schipp, Hans-Peter
Klehe, Volker
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 7,67 7,0404 60,0000
2 46 7,56 6,0847 51,8548
3 46 7,94 5,7935 49,3731
4 44 13,85 3,1769 27,0742
5 33 12,91 2,5562 21,7841
6 31 12,39 2,5020 21,3228
7 22 10,20 2,1569 18,3813
8 7 6,69 1,0463 8,9171

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,42
82,29
45,12
36,31
35,54
30,64
14,86

COMPETITOR

#

15
10
30
11
13
12
24
22

Name

Dietrich, Armin

Steffl, Florian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Tauschwitz, Christian
Meyer, Ulrich

Yates, Mark

Kibel, Manfred
Reckziegel, Christian
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 24 9,84 2,4390 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

18 Baum, Reinhard
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 12,92 4,0248 65,0000
2 40 11,20 3,5714 57,6786
3 56 17,07 3,2806 52,9818
4 46 14,42 3,1900 51,5187
5 54 18,44 2,9284 47,2939
6 40 13,80 2,8986 46,8116

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,74
81,51
79,26
72,76
72,02

COMPETITOR

#

16
31
33
4
1
23

Name

Groll, Stefan
Linow, Michael
Schilcher, Guido
Degen, Marita
Pauli, Josef
Angerer, Klaus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 61 10,57 5,7710 65,0000
2 58 10,14 5,7199 64,4241
3 53 12,42 4,2673 48,0632
4 53 14,49 3,6577 41,1970
5 55 15,83 3,4744 39,1327
6 55 16,42 3,3496 37,7266
7 36 11,61 3,1008 34,9244
8 48 17,54 2,7366 30,8227
9 32 11,81 2,7096 30,5182
10 46 20,02 2,2977 25,8793
11 47 24,46 1,9215 21,6421
12 39 20,64 1,8895 21,2820
13 38 20,23 1,8784 21,1566
14 33 20,28 1,6272 18,3276
15 43 29,61 1,4522 16,3564
16 40 36,16 1,1062 12,4592
17 20 19,80 1,0101 11,3769

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,11
73,94
63,38
60,20
58,04
53,73
47,42
46,95
39,81
33,30
32,74
32,55
28,20
25,16
19,17
17,50

COMPETITOR

#

29
20
6
28
9
5
7
3
17
27
26
25
19
8
32
21
14

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Janik, Thomas
Engelhardt, Kurt
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Wimmer, Richard
Widmann, Richard
RiUmmler, Marc
Egenberger, Kuno
Schipp, Hans-Peter
Lachenmayer, Sonja
Weiss, Sabine
Wagner, Gerhard
Kloo, Bernhard
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Gattinger, Ludwig
Klehe, Volker
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 38 11,76 3,2313 65,0000
2 44 15,46 2,8461 57,2506
3 44 15,61 2,8187 56,7005
4 43 15,78 2,7250 54,8149
5 52 22,39 2,3225 46,7182
6 31 13,48 2,2997 46,2603
7 44 19,44 2,2634 45,5296
8 15 12,61 1,1895 23,9284

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,08
87,23
84,33
71,87
71,17
70,05
36,81

COMPETITOR

#

22
12
30
24
13
10
11
15

Name

Reckziegel, Christian
Yates, Mark
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kubel, Manfred
Meyer, Ulrich

Steffl, Florian
Tauschwitz, Christian
Dietrich, Armin
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 8 18,26 0,4381 65,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

18 Baum, Reinhard

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 4 --4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 66 11,79 5,5980 75,0000
2 58 11,05 5,2489 70,3229
3 53 12,44 4,2605 57,0804
4 65 17,12 3,7967 50,8675
5 69 32,90 2,0973 28,0986
6 0 31,89 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,76
76,11
67,82
37,46

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4
31
33

1
23
16

Name

Degen, Marita
Linow, Michael
Schilcher, Guido
Pauli, Josef
Angerer, Klaus
Groll, Stefan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 4 --4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 67 11,95 5,6067 75,0000
2 62 11,34 5,4674 73,1363
3 59 11,47 5,1439 68,8086
4 66 13,95 4,7312 63,2884
5 71 16,41 4,3266 57,8767
6 57 13,22 4,3116 57,6763
7 60 14,03 4,2766 57,2068
8 61 16,22 3,7608 50,3076
9 66 19,34 3,4126 45,6501
10 65 20,93 3,1056 41,5431
11 61 20,12 3,0318 40,5561
12 45 18,99 2,3697 31,6987
13 57 25,47 2,2379 29,9364
14 51 23,01 2,2164 29,6489
15 53 24,82 2,1354 28,5646
16 42 26,66 1,5754 21,0738
17 64 41,30 1,5496 20,7293

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,52
91,74
84,38
77,17
76,90
76,28
67,08
60,87
55,39
54,07
42,26
39,92
39,53
38,09
28,10
27,64

COMPETITOR

#

20
6
29
3
9
7
5
17
28
14
8
19
26
27
25
21
32

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Janik, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rummler, Marc
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Widmann, Richard
Wimmer, Richard
Egenberger, Kuno
Engelhardt, Kurt
Klehe, Volker

Kloo, Bernhard
Wagner, Gerhard
Lachenmayer, Sonja
Schipp, Hans-Peter
Weiss, Sabine
Gattinger, Ludwig
Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 4 --4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 11,29 4,8716 75,0000
2 59 13,48 4,3769 67,3837
3 65 15,92 4,0829 62,8583
4 57 18,36 3,1046 47,7963
5 40 13,84 2,8902 44,4955
6 65 24,44 2,6596 40,9454
7 61 24,07 2,5343 39,0163
8 40 22,29 1,7945 27,6276

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,84
83,81
63,73
59,33
54,59
52,02
36,84

COMPETITOR

#

22
30
15
24
10
13
11
12

Name

Reckziegel, Christian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Dietrich, Armin
Kubel, Manfred
Steffl, Florian

Meyer, Ulrich
Tauschwitz, Christian
Yates, Mark

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 4 --4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 68 21,54 3,1569 75,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

18 Baum, Reinhard

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 30 5,40 5,5556 40,0000
2 26 7,15 3,6364 26,1818
3 33 10,88 3,0331 21,8382
4 13 6,72 1,9345 13,9286
5 23 14,62 1,5732 11,3270
6 0 3,21 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,45
54,60
34,82
28,32

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

31
33
4
1
16
23

Name

Linow, Michael
Schilcher, Guido
Degen, Marita
Pauli, Josef
Groll, Stefan
Angerer, Klaus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 32 8,96 3,5714 40,0000
2 22 8,12 2,7094 30,3448
3 21 7,76 2,7062 30,3093
4 30 13,86 2,1645 24,2424
5 18 12,45 1,4458 16,1928
6 18 13,19 1,3647 15,2843
7 11 8,47 1,2987 14,5455
8 18 14,04 1,2821 14,3590
9 35 33,21 1,0539 11,8037
10 11 15,54 0,7079 7,9279
11 9 13,99 0,6433 7,2051
12 7 15,67 0,4467 5,0032
13 5 13,89 0,3600 4,0317
14 5 17,81 0,2807 3,1443
15 3 20,14 0,1490 1,6683
16 0 8,52 0,0000 0,0000
17 0 7,81 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,86
75,77
60,61
40,48
38,21
36,36
35,90
29,51
19,82
18,01
12,51
10,08

7,86
4,17
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

17
20
29
5
19
21
6
25
32
8
14
3
9
27
26
28
7

Name

Egenberger, Kuno
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Wimmer, Richard
Wagner, Gerhard
Gattinger, Ludwig
Janik, Thomas
Weiss, Sabine
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Kloo, Bernhard
Klehe, Volker
RiUmmler, Marc
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Schipp, Hans-Peter
Lachenmayer, Sonja
Engelhardt, Kurt
Widmann, Richard
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial September

Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 5--5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 36 13,53 2,6608
2 24 10,05 2,3881
3 9 9,38 0,9595
4 5 8,48 0,5896
5 8 14,20 0,5634
6 0 13,42 0,0000
7 0 8,17 0,0000
8 0 9,05 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
35,9005
14,4243
8,8640
8,4695
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,75
36,06
22,16
21,17

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11
15
10
22
13
24
30
12

Name

Tauschwitz, Christian
Dietrich, Armin

Steffl, Florian
Reckziegel, Christian
Meyer, Ulrich

Kibel, Manfred
Drzymalla, Dominik
Yates, Mark

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial September
Printed September 20, 2006 at 22:03

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 33 15,79 2,0899 40,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

18 Baum, Reinhard

Page 1 of 1



